
CASL - Mainland
1205 Highway 359
barteaux.steven@cavendish-agri.com

Application Report
P01

Work Order #: 4129011
Home 1

Application Type:

Granular
Field Area:

0 ac
Avg. App Rate:

159.12 lb/ac
Completed Area:

12.46 ac

Field Information

Customer:
Scott Farms

Farm:
Home

Field:
1

Legend (lb/ac)
<2683

202

186

170

153

137

121

105

89

>0

0

5.51%

0.86%

1.89%

3.76%

22.38%

55.33%

7.57%

0.97%

0.27%

0.45%

1.01%

0.70 ac

0.11 ac

0.24 ac

0.48 ac

2.86 ac

7.07 ac

0.97 ac

0.12 ac

0.03 ac

0.06 ac

0.13 ac

Application Details 1

Equipment Kentville Fendt 937 - Asset 2243

Completed Area 12.46 ac

Completion Date 10/7/2025

Start Time 10/7/2025, 14:48

Stop Time 10/7/2025, 15:12

Operator John Cox

Total Weight 1981.96 lb

Ground Speed 9.3 mph

Product

P01 Avg. App Rate: 159.12 lb/ac Applied Area: 12.46 ac Total Product: 1981.96 lb

Latitude: 45.12939855  Longitude: -64.44713847

Copyright 2026 Slingshot® All Rights Reserved

200 ft

https://www.mapbox.com/


Product Rate Total Product

159.12 lb/ac 1981.96 lb

Copyright 2026 Slingshot® All Rights Reserved


