

Application Type:
Granular

Field Area:
0 ac

Avg. App Rate:
159.12 lb/ac

Completed Area:
12.46 ac

Field Information

Customer:
 Scott Farms

Farm:
 Home

Field:
 1

Legend (lb/ac)

<2683	5.51%	0.70 ac
202	0.86%	0.11 ac
186	1.89%	0.24 ac
170	3.76%	0.48 ac
153	22.38%	2.86 ac
137	55.33%	7.07 ac
121	7.57%	0.97 ac
105	0.97%	0.12 ac
89	0.27%	0.03 ac
>0	0.45%	0.06 ac
0	1.01%	0.13 ac



Application Details

1

Equipment	Kentville Fendt 937 - Asset 2243
Completed Area	12.46 ac
Completion Date	10/7/2025
Start Time	10/7/2025, 14:48
Stop Time	10/7/2025, 15:12
Operator	John Cox
Total Weight	1981.96 lb
Ground Speed	9.3 mph

Product

P01	Avg. App Rate: 159.12 lb/ac	Applied Area: 12.46 ac	Total Product: 1981.96 lb
-----	-----------------------------	------------------------	---------------------------

Product

Rate

Total Product

159.12 lb/ac

1981.96 lb